CUADRO 14
FONDO PARA LA EDUCACION
Miles de US$
Saldo Inicial Variacion Saldo Final

Diciembre 2020 202.147 25 202.172
Primer Trimestre 2021 202.172 61 202.233
Segundo Trimestre 2021 202.233 18 202.251
Tercer Trimestre 2021 202.251 25 202.276
Cuarto Trimestre 2021 202.276 24 202.299
Primer Trimestre 2022 202.299 30 202.329
Segundo Trimestre 2022 202.329 315 202.645
Tercer Trimestre 2022 202.645 822 203.467
Cuarto Trimestre 2022 203.467 1.807 205.274
Primer Trimestre 2023 205.274 2.610 207.884
Segundo Trimestre 2023 207.884 2.334 210.217
Tercer Trimestre 2023 210.217 2.711 212.928
Cuarto Trimestre 2023 212.928 -212.928 0
Primer Trimestre 2024 0 0 0
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